Class Breed

R N U W O JE U (-

RWM
WM, BW
VM, BVSp

RWF
WF
BISp
BPSp
BOSSp

Armb Dog Name (Registered)

11 Joycresspugs Stings Like A Bee
7 TANGETOPPEN'S JOKER WENT WILD
9 CH. CurlyQ's King of Trumps
13 GRCH. VANNASSAU'S JAM'N MURCONNER, CGN
12 TALIA'S HEAVEN SENT
14 Puglust's She's A Rebel
8 GB Am Ch. Sycamore's Blonde Ambition
5 AM CAN CH. KAILAND'S RUBEN OF PROTEARIDGE
6 Ch. Shelnic's Last Mahina
10 Ch. Aisle's Rising Sun

Regular Official Classes
Yearling 12 to 18 months
Open Fawn

Veterans

Veterans

Yearling 12 to 18 months
Open Black

Open Fawn

Specials Only

Specials Only

Specials Only

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

CKC Number
YJ418168
LISTED
PW999212
PL998286
YL416991
XN384048
12000732
WU333295
YW436423
YE394418



